
Exhibit G SWPA Waste Water

Account Description

SWPA Pro Forma 2019lS Waste Water

Revenue

Personnel

Chemicals

Subcontractors

Other Costs

Operation Maintenance Costs
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Variance to2OL7
Favorable /

NET INCOME (38,0611 276,726 314,787


